Adult Learning

Appendix 1

Description Charge

Adults Safeguarding Learning (ASL): Leisure,
wellbeing and languages

English for Speakers of Other Languages (ESOL)
Business Skills (SAGE/Bookeeping)

Start IT (Information Technology) 2, 3, 4 and 5
Bite Size IT

Introducing (CLAIT - Computer Literacy and
Information Technology)

European Computer Driving Licence (ECDL)
ECDL Essentials

ECDL Powerpoint/productivity

ECDL Word/Spreadsheets

Creative media and digital tech
Community Cohesion: ICT (Information,
Communication & Technology)
Digital inclusion and wider skills

Literacy

Numeracy

Work Based Learning
Commissioned provision

Family Learning (Skills for Life)
Information, Advice and Guidance

Old Charges
(£)

3.75
1.85
3.75

30.00
40.00

60.00
100.00
60.00
70.00

60.00

11.00
50.00

New Charges
(£)

3.90
1.95
3.90

32.00
42.00

64.00
105.00
64.00
74.00

64.00

12.00
52.00

%

Change

4%
5%
4%
7%
5%

7%
5%
7%
6%
7%

9%
4%

Comments

Charges per teaching hour
Charges per teaching hour
Charges per teaching hour

Course cost
Course cost

Course cost

Course cost
Course cost
Course cost

Course cost

Course cost

Course cost

Course fees not permitted under Skills Funding
Agency (SFA) funding

Course fees not permitted under SFA funding
Course fees not permitted under SFA funding
Charges cannot be reclaimed

Course fees not permitted under SFA funding
Course fees not permitted under SFA funding




